County of Los Alamos

Los Alamos, NM 87544 www.losalamosnm.us



Notice of Possible Quorum County Council - Notice

Randall Ryti, Council Chair; James Robinson, Vice-Chair; Denise Derkacs; David Izraelevitz; David Reagor; Sara Scott, and Sean Williams, Councilors

Thursday, June 24, 2021

5:00 PM

Ashley Pond Park Stage - Los Alamos, NM

QUORUM NOTICE

Members of the County Council May Attend Meet the Candidates for County Manager Thursday, June 24, 2021 5:00 p.m.

> Ashley Pond Park Stage Los Alamos, NM

A Quorum May be Present No Action Will Be Taken

County of Los Alamos Printed on 6/21/2021